Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
LS-6INCH-S-IC-AT
6" IC LED Dedicated Can Shallow New construction Housing
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS

Ideal
connector
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPATIBLE TRIMS
Triac Dimming
0-10V Dimming
LS-6INCH-S-IC-AT 6" IC Dedicated Can Shallow
New construction Housing
Model NO. Dimming Description
LED600SICA-01V 6" IC Dedicated Can Shallow
New construction Housing
Triac Dimming
0-10V Dimming
LS-560 5&6" LED Retrofit / Smooth
Model NO.Dimming Description
LS-563 5&6" LED Retrofit / Baffle
LRKT560-01V 5&6" LED Retrofit / Smooth
LRKT563-01V 5&6" LED Retrofit / Baffle
LRKT565-01V 5&6" LED Retrofit / Eyeball
LRKT567-01V 5&6" LED Retrofit / Gimbal
LRKT643-01V 6" LED Retrofit / Square Baffle
LRKT644-01V 6" LED Retrofit / Square Smooth
6 inch LED Dedicated IC Shallow Housing series.This LED housing series is designed
for new construction installations and suitable for use in ceiling where the housing
can be direct contact with insulation. Air tight construction reduces energy costs by
reducing the amount of air leakages through the ceiling.